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An ISO

Certified Company

&P QUALITY INSECT SCREENING

Sumu insect screening has developed an excellent reputation over many years for high quality materials, durable

performance and exceptional standards of workmanship.

This impressive range features an extensive array of quality insect screening varieties to suit all kinds of different applications.

Choose from a wide selection of fabric types which include Fibreglass, Miniweave, Duraview, Pet Mesh and Enclosure Plus as

well as an excellent choice of metallic options which feature Aluminium, Tufflite, Tuffscreen, Stainless Steel and Bronze.

Each insect screening variety within the range offers its own unique set of advantages and benefits as further detailed

ALUMINIUM ALLOY

0.22 mm diameter

18x14 Strands Per Inch

AVAILABLE IN WIDTHS

610/760/810/910/1070 /1220 /1520 mm

ALUMINIUM ALLOY

0.254 mm diameter

18x16 Strands Per Inch

AVAILABLE IN WIDTHS

610/760/810/910/1070/1220 /1520 mm

din (d]VIANI HS3INAYT NINNS

ALUMINIUM ALLOY

0.38 mm diameter

14x14 Strands Per Inch

AVAILABLE IN WIDTHS
610/760/810/910/1070/1220/ 1520mm
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18X14

Standard Aluminium Mesh

Roll Availability (Black, Bright, Brown)

Applications

Screening for demanding conditions

*  Offers good ventilation

1220mm x 20m

610mm x 20m

1520mm x 20m

1325018
760mm x 20m 1325017

810mm x 20m

910mm x 20m

18X16

Standard Aluminium Mesh

Roll Availability (Black, Bright, Brown)

Applications

+  Screening for doors and windows in demanding conditions

*  Screening for large sliding doors

1220mm x 20m

910mm x 20m 1327022

14X14

Standard AluminiumMesh  roll Availability (Black, Bright, Brown)

Applications

*  Period architecture

*  Screening in bushfire prone areas

NOT suitable with steel or aluminium framing

giommx3om  [NEEESR 1220 x 30m

SUMU offer a complete range of woven insect screening materials for all your requirements

91-9588392896
call + SUMU FLYMESH INDIA[P)LTD

www.smflymesh.com
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Specification

0.254

0.38

18x16

14x14

Carton Dimension
(Leanth*Width(mm)

1.828

5.747

1.52x1.52x24"

1.980

6.226

1.52x1.52x26"

2.133

6.705

1.52x1.52x28"

2.285

7.184

1.52x1.52x30"

2438

7.663

1.52x1.52x32"

2.590

8.142

1.52x1.52x34"

2.742

8.621

1.52x1.52x36"

3.047

9.579

1.52x1.52x40"

3.199

10.057

1.52x1.52x42"

3352

10536

1.52x1.52x44"

3.504

11.015

1.52x1.52x46"

3.657

11494

1.52x1.52x48"

4.571

14.368

1.52x1.52x60"
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